
The Statewide Licensed Consulting Forester List is being 
updated- September 2020 

 
Your county forester is a great resource for all topics regarding your land, including planning a timber 
harvest and how to work with a consulting forester or logger. Until the consulting forester list is 
updated, please contact your county forester for a list of licensed foresters providing consulting services 
in your area. Please find the county foresters below: 

 

Addison County: Chris Olson 

Work Phone: 802-388-4969 x333 
chris.olson@vermont.gov  

 
 

Bennington County: Cory Creagan 

Work Phone: 802-505-0068 
cory.creagan@vermont.gov 

 
 

Caledonia & Essex Counties: Matthew Langlais 

Work Phone: 802-751-0111 
matt.langlais@vermont.gov 

 
 

Chittenden County: Ethan Tapper 

Work Phone: 802-585-9099 
ethan.tapper@vermont.gov 

 
 

Franklin/Grand Isle Counties: Nancy Patch 

Work Phone: 802-524-6501 x441 
nancy.patch@vermont.gov 

 
 

Lamoille County: Emily Potter 

Work Phone: 802-888-5733 x406 
emily.potter@vermont.gov 

 
 

Orange County: David Paganelli  

Work Phone: 802-461-5304     
david.paganelli@vermont.gov 

Orange/Windsor County: AJ Follensbee 

Work Phone: 802-595-2429 
allen.follensbee@vermont.gov 
 
 

  Orleans County: Jared Nunery 

Work Phone: 802-595-5754 
jared.nunery@vermont.gov 

 
 
Rutland County: Kyle Mason  

Work Phone: 802-595-9736 
kyle.mason@vermont.gov 
 
 
Washington County: Dan Singleton  

Work Phone: 802-476-0172 
dan.singleton@vermont.gov 

 
 

Windham County: Sam Schneski 

Work Phone: 802-257-7967 x305  
sam.schneski@vermont.gov 

 
 

Southern Windsor County: Hannah Dallas 

Work Phone: 802-622-4169 
hannah.dallas@vermont.gov 
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